IIIIIIIIIIII---- LSMD2920LSMD2920LSMD2920LSMD2920 SeriesSeriesSeriesSeries
FeaturesFeaturesFeaturesFeatures
◆Surface Mount Devices
◆Standard 7555mm(2920mils) footprint
◆Surface mount packaging for automated
assembly
◆Compatible with Pb and Pb-free solder
reflow profiles.
◆Agency recognition: UL approved
ApplicationsApplicationsApplicationsApplications
◆Computer mother borad,Modem
◆ Industrial controls
◆ IEEE ports
◆Portable electronics
ElectricalElectricalElectricalElectrical CharacteristicsCharacteristicsCharacteristicsCharacteristics ((((电气特性 ):):):):
P/N
保持电流 跳脱电流 最大电压 最大电流 最大动作时间 消耗功率 电阻范围(Ω)
IH, (A) IT, (A) Vmax, (V) Imax, (A) (A) (Sec.) Pd typ, (W) R min, R1 max,
LSMD030 0.30 0.60 60 10 1.5 3.0 1.5 0.600 4.800
LSMD050 0.50 1.00 60 10 2.5 4.0 1.5 0.180 1.400
LSMD075 0.75 1.50 33 40 8.0 0.3 1.5 0.100 1.000
LSMD100 1.00 2.00 33 40 8.0 0.5 1.5 0.065 0.410
LSMD125 1.25 2.50 33 40 8.0 2.0 1.5 0.050 0.250
LSMD150 1.50 3.00 33 40 8.0 2.0 1.5 0.035 0.230
LSMD185 1.85 3.70 33 40 8.0 2.5 1.5 0.030 0.150
LSMD200 2.00 4.00 16 40 8.0 4.5 1.5 0.020 0.120
LSMD250 2.50 5.00 16 40 8.0 16.0 1.5 0.020 0.085
LSMD260 2.60 5.20 6 40 8.0 10.0 1.5 0.014 0.075
LSMD300 3.00 6.00 6 40 8.0 20.0 1.5 0.010 0.055
LSMD300D 3.00 5.20 24 20 8.0 20.0 1.5 0.010 0.055
ProductProductProductProduct DimensionsDimensionsDimensionsDimensions &&&& MarkingMarkingMarkingMarking (Unit:(Unit:(Unit:(Unit: mm)mm)mm)mm) ((((产品尺寸)))) ：
P/N
Marking
(标识)